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Kampionati Kosovës 50m
Klinë, 24. - 25.8.2021

Event 18 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
24.8.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:06.07 60
2. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:18.19 36

E

1. ZEQIRI, Gert 10 OTRILA 56.40 97
2. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 58.44 87
3. ZIJABEG, Beren 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 59.62 82
4. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:00.70 78
5. BUJUPAJ, Arvit 09 ONIX 1:02.28 72

D

1. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 44.78 194
2. HOXHA, Omar 08 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 45.75 182
3. ZENELI, Adi 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 47.19 166
4. HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 49.62 143
5. MEHMETI, Getoar 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 50.28 137
6. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 55.26 103
7. KAQURRI, Agis 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 58.78 86

C

1. GASHI, Endi 06 OTRILA 34.94 409
2. BRAHA, Erind 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 39.71 279
3. SHATRI, Agonis 05 ONIX 41.60 242
4. ZIJABEG, Batuhan 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 47.50 163
5. PUROVA, Haris 06 Sc O2 Prizreni 47.72 160

Open

1. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 31.47 560
2. GASHI, Endi 06 OTRILA 34.94 409
3. BRAHA, Erind 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 39.71 279
4. SHATRI, Agonis 05 ONIX 41.60 242
5. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 Sc O2 Prizreni 44.78 194
6. HOXHA, Omar 08 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 45.75 182
7. ZENELI, Adi 07 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 47.19 166
8. ZIJABEG, Batuhan 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 47.50 163
9. PUROVA, Haris 06 Sc O2 Prizreni 47.72 160

10. HASANI, Drin 07 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 49.62 143
11. MEHMETI, Getoar 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 50.28 137
12. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 55.26 103
13. ZEQIRI, Gert 10 OTRILA 56.40 97
14. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 58.44 87
15. KAQURRI, Agis 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 58.78 86
16. ZIJABEG, Beren 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 59.62 82
17. HASANI, Rinor 10 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:00.70 78
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Kampionati Kosovës 50m
Klinë, 24. - 25.8.2021

Event 18, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. BUJUPAJ, Arvit 09 ONIX 1:02.28 72
19. DOBROSHI, Lis 12 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:06.07 60
20. CITAKU, Anik 11 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:18.19 36


